
         

DM.810.CA.32 ● 1 SC - 3,2 l HARDTOP 

DM.810.CA.64 ● 1 964 HARDTOP

DM.810.CA.93 ● 1 993 HARDTOP 

DM.808.SP.32 ● 1 SPEEDSTER HARDTOP - 3,2 l 

DM.808.SP.64 ● 1 SPEEDSTER HARDTOP - 964

DM.810.SP.CB ● 1 CABRIO BEACH SPEEDSTER COVER 

DM.810.KC/HT .

DM.810.KC/CB .

DM.810.IS .

DM.810.AR .

DM.810.VE .

DM.810.JO .

DM.810.VS .

DM.810.EN1 .

DM.810.EN2 .

* Price on application 

D. MORIS Styling - Avenue Henri Bertho - 44500 LA BAULE - FRANCE - Tel : +33 (0) 2.40.60.64.64 - Fax : +33 (0)2.40.60.23.38
E-mail : d.moris@orange.fr   -  www.dmoris-styling.com

2 678,00

2 225,00

435,00

2 290,00

2 657,00

2 689,00

1 064,00

198,00

38,00

96,00

320,00

Manual locking kit (electric soft-top) 

Door window seals kit (spares)

Speedster locking kit 

466,00

POA*

POA*

POA*

2 Interior caps -front locks

2 Interior caps -side frames

Kevlar/Carbon fibre manufacturing - Cabrio Beach cover

OPTIONS
Kevlar/Carbon fibre manufacturing - Hardtop 

High sound and thermal insulation 

Integrated safety roll bar (recommended)

911
PRICES EXCL. TAX / EUROS 
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